
Parcel 42 September 9th 2015
Pre-Response Information Session & Site Tour REGISTERED/ ATTENDED

# Name Company/Organization Name Email Address
1 Robert Cook Community 3 Development apeters@perseusrealty.com
2 Michele Nanna Delon Hampton & Associates mnanna@delonhampton.com
3 Harris Lokmanhakm Shalom Baranes Associates Architects hlokmanhakim@sbarnes.com
4 Robert Agus Lincoln Westmoreland Inc. robertagusdc@gmail.com
5 Carmelita White TC Urban Living tcurbanliving@gmail.com
6 Dahn Warner Key Urban warner@keyurban.com
7 Nate Hoffman PN Hoffman nhoffman@pnhoffman.com
8 Nick Hunter Pounds nick@poundsdc.com
9 A. Padro ANC 6E padroanc@gmail.com

10 T. Simpson Spectrum Management gtsimpson@smusa.us
11 J. Donahoe Donohoe jadd@donohoe.com
12 Tonia Cleland Resident toniacleland@hotmail.com
13 Mark Stevens Resident
14 Patrick Nelson ANC 1B pjn730@yahoo.com
15 Stefan Martinovic Create.io sm@create.io
16 Kate Maxwell Hickok Cole Architects kmaxwell@hickokcole.com
17 Ulysses Anger NDC uanger@neighborhooddevelopment.com
18 Robert Agus KWH, Inc. robertagusdc@gmail.com
19 Quinn Pregliasco LISC opregliasco@gmail.com
20 Brian Eskew Fortis Companies brian@fortiscompanies.com
21 AJ Luce Monument aluce@monumentrealty.com
22 Julie Eppinger Shalom Baranes Associates jeppinger@sbaranes.com
23 Synfoni Bailey-Green Northeast Collaborative Architects sgreen@ncarchitects.com
24 Nikki Sorg DLR Group, Sorg nsorg@dlrgroup.com
25 Aaron Graham The District Church aaron@districtchurch.org
26 Craig Dean Marshall Moya Design craig@marshallmoya.com
27 Casey Klein Morningstar casey.klein@morningstarcd.com
28 Greg Upwall Studio Upwall gu@studioupwall.com
29 Erick Gutierrez Manna, Inc egutierrez@mannadc.org
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